Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
~ O
-

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #124 3 D O &5 q 674

Lea County, New Mexico
250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
750 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.56 7.66
1244 4.94 0.75 1.31 6.48 14.14
1364 1.20 0.50 0.88 1.05 156.19
1729 3.65 0.90 1.58 5.75 20.94
1910 1.81 0.70 1.23 2.22 23.16
2181 2.71 1.80 3.15 8.54 31.69
2272 0.91 1.20 3.00 2.73 34.42
2452 1.80 1.70 2.98 5.36 39.78
2587 1.35 1.80 3.15 4.25 44.03
3039 3.00 1.40 2.45 7.35 51.38
3263 2.24 1.60 2.80 6.27 57.65
3444 1.81 1.30 2.28 412 61.77
3674 2.30 1.20 2.10 4.83 66.60
3764 0.90 0.60 1.05 0.95 67.54
4173 4.09 0.60 1.05 4.29 71.84
4309 1.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.84
4490 1.81 1.00 1.75 3.17 75.01
4626 1.36 1.40 2.45 3.33 78.34
4762 1.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.34
4943 1.81 0.20 0.35 0.63 78.97
5123 1.80 0.90 1.58 2.84 81.81
5259 1.36 0.30 0.53 0.71 82.52
5619 3.60 0.60 1.05 3.78 86.30
5891 2.72 0.70 1.23 3.33 89.63
6072 1.81 0.50 0.88 1.58 91.22
6433 3.61 0.50 0.88 3.16 94.38
6660 227 0.90 1.58 3.58 97.95
6840 1.80 0.40 0.70 1.26 99.21
7067 2.27 0.60 1.05 2.38 101.59
7249 1.82 0.80 1.40 2.55 104.14
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the | _’Q’-té day of A lQ mﬂ]ézéée[, 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public

Sy, JACKI ANN ZENT
Q%% Notary Public, State of Texas
5PN My Commission Expires
e pEAGS March 03, 2015
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